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Semester Final Exarnination Time Schedule
(Academic Session: 7021-2022)

BBA 1't Year ?nd Semester (28th Batch), BBA ?nd Year 2"d Semester (27t1' Batch).

BBA 3'd Year ?nd Semester (26th Batch) & BBA 4'L Year 2nd Semester (25t1'Batch)

Slrfryt
Chairman
D epar, trnent o f Marketing
University of Dhaka

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. The Chairrran
BBA l't /2d l3'd& 4ft Year Exam Committee
Department of Marketing, University of Dhaka

2. The Dean, Faculty of Business Studies, University of Dhaka
? The Contrnller of F.xarninafions Ilniversifv of Dheka

Date Day Course No. Time
Exam. HalUClass

Room

03-09-2023 Sunday 221 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

a4-09-2423 lvlonday
t2L 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

421 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm 501,402

a5-09-2023 Tuesday 321 10.00 am - 0i.00 pm 506,402

07-09-2423 Thursday
122 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
rl1')ALL 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm 501,402

10-09-2023 Sunday' 222 10.00 am - 01.00 pnr 506,402

1t-09-2423 Mondav 322 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

t2-a9-?023 Tuesday
L/) 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

423 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm 541,,402

B-A9-2023 Wednesda.v- 223 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,442

t4-09-2423 Thursday ):J 10.00 am - 01.00 prn 506, 402

17-09-2023 Sunday
124 t0.00 am - 01.{)0 pnr 506.402
A.t I
aLl 02.00 pm - 05.00 Bm 501.402

18-09-2423 Monday 11 A 10.00 am - 0i.00 pm 506.402
t9-09-2023 Tuesday 324 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506" 402

20-09-2023 Wednesday
125 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

425 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm 501.402
21-09-2023 Thursday 225 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

24-09-2023 Sunday 325 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402


